206
SeriesAL/ALX
Air Cylinder
Bore size(mm) : Ø125, Ø140, Ø160, Ø180, Ø200, Ø250, Ø300
How to Order
D
4 5 6 7 8 9 1131 1210
L
2
N 160 300 W3
Symbol
Blank : None
D : Built-in Magnet
(ALX125,140,160 only)
B : Basic
L : Foot
F : Rod Side Flange
G : Head Side Flange
C : Single Rear Clevis
D : Double Rear Clevis
T : Center Trunnion
Ø125~Ø160
Blank : Aluminum
F : Iron
Ø180~Ø300
Blank : Iron(Standard)
※ Switch is not available
Blank : Lubricated
N       : Non-Lube
H       : Air-Hydro(Except
Series ALX)
125 : 125mm
140 : 140mm
160 : 160mm
180 : 180mm
200 : 200mm
250 : 250mm
300 : 300mm
※ AL : 125~300
※ ALX : 125, 140, 160
Blank : Standard Type
XC16 : Copper-Free
Blank : None
W3 : Reed Switch Type
(AC110V, 220V, DC24V)
Standard auto switch lead
wire length is 0.5m
[12]Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
206-227-AL-ALX  2012.9.7 2:37 PM  페이지206   한국원색인쇄사
R       : Rod end cushion
H
N       : None
:
: Head end cushion
  Blank : None
   J       : Nylon tarpaulin
   K      : Neoprene cloth
AL/ALX
      AL : Iron cover
     ALX : Aluminum cover
(not available with Ø180 or above)
2⃞ Magnet
3⃞ Mounting
4⃞ Tube material1⃞Air Cylinder
5⃞ Type
Bore size6⃞
※ ALX Air-hydro type is available
  up to bore size Ø160
※ Air-hydro type is AL series type
※ Applicable bore size Ø125 to
160 is standard type for ALX
125 : ~1,000